Communications Systems | LBC 34xx/12 Horn Loudspeakers
LBC 34xx/12 Horn Loudspeakers
u High efficiency drivers
u Up to 45 W (max. power)
u Wide opening angle
u Excellent speech reproduction
u Simple power setting

V. angle - 180 120 70 45 40 30
Acoustical performance specified per octave
Ordering Information
LBC 3481/12 Horn Loudspeaker, Circular, 10 W
10 W, circular
Order number LBC3481/12
LBC 3491/12 Horn Loudspeaker, Rectangular, 10 W
10 W, rectangular
Order number LBC3491/12
LBC 3492/12 Horn Loudspeaker, Circular, 20 W
20 W, circular
Order number LBC3492/12
LBC 3493/12 Horn Loudspeaker, Circular, 30 W
30 W, circular
Order number LBC3493/12
Accessories
LBC 1256/00 EVAC Connection Adapter
3-pole screw connector, 100 pieces
Order number LBC1256/00